
  

Imported Items        February 2019 
           

No. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Qty Curr

ency  
Unit FOB 

Price  
Total FOB 

Price  Freight  

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local Agent 
Commission in 

LKR 

1 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/107/D 

KEI Industries 
Limited 08/02/2019 

Cable UG. Cu. 
XLPE 11kV 3C 
240sqmm 

m 2,500 USD 86,229.61 215,574.02 600.00 840,000.00 187,184.87 

2 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/057/D 

 

Novateur 
Electrical & 

Digital 
Systems Pvt 

Ltd. 

12/02/2019 Circuit Breaker 
Miniature SP 30A Nos 200,000 USD 0.74 148,000.00 655.00 340,000.00 119,502.60 

 
 

3 

DD2/P&D/I
CB/2018/08
9/D 

Zhejiang 
Haivo 
Electrical Co 
Ltd. 
 
 

21/02/2019 1-Surge Arrestors 
11KV-10KA 

 
 

2-Surge Arrestors 
33KV-10KA 

Nos 
 
 
 
 
 
Nos 

1,500 
 
 
 
 
 

1,500 

 
 
 

USD 
 
 
 
 

16.495 
 
 
 
 
 

33.505 

24,742.50 
 
 
 
 
 

50,257.50 

 
 
 

850 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

400,000.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

264,375.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 1 
 



  

4 

DD2/P&D/I
CB/2018/06
6/D 

R.K. Wire 
Products Ltd 26/02/2019 

Stay Wire –G.S. 
7/4.00mm -  
(Grade 700) 

Kg 200,000 USD 1.015 203,000.00 5,200.00 1,400,000.00 1,214,599.75 

5 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/106/D 

R.E.P.L 
Engineering 
Ltd.,Fze 

26/02/2019 1-End 
Termination kit 
H.S  outdoor 
11kV/185sqmm/3
C/XLPE/SWA   
UG Cable                                                                                                                                                          
(without Socket) 
 
2-Jointing Kit 
St.Thro HS  
Outdoor – 11kV 
/70sqmm/3C/PIL
C/SWA Cable  
(Without Socket) 
 
3-  Jointing Kit 
St.Thro HS  
Outdoor – 11kV 
95sqmm/3C/XLP
E/SWA UG 
Cable  (Without 
Socket) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nos 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
USD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

47.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
85.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
95.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

477.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

850.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1425.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
971.45 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
196,500.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

50,365.90 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 2 
 



  

 
 4-End 
Termination kit 
H.S  Indoor 
33kV/185sqmm/1
C/XLPE/SWA  
Cable                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
(without Socket) 
 
5-Jointing Kit 
St.Thro HS  
Outdoor – 33kV 
/185sqmm/1C/ 
XLPE /SWA 
Cable  (Without 
Socket)     
 
6-Jointing Kit 
St.Thro HS  
Outdoor – 33kV 
/240sqmm/1C/ 
XLPE /SWA 
Cable  (Without 
Socket)   
 
7-Jointing Kit 
St.Thro HS  
Outdoor – 33kV 
185sqmm/3C/XL
PE/SWA UG 
Cable  (Without 

15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
05 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
USD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
65.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
70.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
210.00 
 
 
 
 

337.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
325.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1750.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2100.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
971.45 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
196,500.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
50,365.90 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 3 
 



  

8-Socket)   
Jointing Kit 
St.Thro HS  
Outdoor – 11kV 
240sqmm/3C/XL
PE/SWA UG 
Cable 
(WithouSocket)                                                 

10 
 

USD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

245.00 2450.00 
 
 
 

971.45 
 

196,500.00 
 
 
 
 

50,365.90 
 
 

6 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/102/D Burndy LLC. 28/02/2019 

Pre-Insulated Al 
Sleeves  - 
10sqmm 
 
Pre-Insulated Al 
Sleeves - 
16sqmm 

 
Nos 
 
 
 
Nos 

 
100,000 

 
 
 

20,000 

 
 
 
USD 

 
 
 

 

 
0.40 

 
 
 

0.40 

 
40,000.00 

 
 
 

8,000.00 

 
 
 

450.00 

 
 
 

165,000.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

423,000.00 
 
 
 
 

7 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/083/D 

Asiatic 
Electrical & 
Switchgear 
Pvt.Ltd 

21/02/2019 

Fuse Switch 
Diconnector 4 
Pole 125A - 
160A 

Nos 4,000 USD 46.50 186,000.00 900.00 755,000.00 160,722.41 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 4 
 



  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/093/D 

Dalian Ino-
Tech Co.Ltd 22/02/2019 

Moulded Case 
Circuit Breakers 
1250A 
Adjustable 
(Without 
Enclosure)(Cable 
Sizes-3 Cables-
240/300mm Per 
Phase Barriers 
And Extenders 
Shall Be 
Provided. 

Nos 60 USD 520.56 31,233.60 100.00 200,000.00 110,101,38 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 5 
 



  

Local Items                 February 2019  

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award Item Description Unit Quantity 

Unit Ex 
Works/Sho

w Room 
Price in 
LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR. 

1 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/111/D 

St. 
TheresaIndus
tries (Pvt)Ltd 

26/02/2019 Channel Iron - Galvanized 100 x 
50 x50x6mm6m length Nos 1,200 14,930.00 17,916,000.00 Free 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 6 
 


